








528 THE CITY RECORD. MarcH 25, 1880.

In re Joel W. Mellick to vacate an assessment for paving Seventy-second street—General Term order _ SUITS, ORDERS OF COURT, JUDGMENTS, Etc.
affirming order of Special Term vacating assessment eutered. ——— — —
In re Charles Samuels to vacate an assessment for paving Seventy-second street—General Term order JRT. |PLAINTIFF OR RELATOR ! AMODNE. NATUBR OB AT ON:
affirming order of Special Term vacating assessment entered. ) y |
In r2 Henry Sauger to vacate an assessment for paving Seventy-second street—General Term order y \
affirming order of Special Term vacating assessment entered. Supreme. . I):;ml«):\l ‘I;- N, Quack- Crden ot e S
~ b B . : ~ ) nbus! | Aca a B |
In re Fernando Wood to vacate an assessment for paving Seventy-second street—General Term order etc,, Eortth avenue, from Une Hunilred
affirming order of Special Term vacating assessment entered. and Sixteenth to One Hundred and Twen-
In re Margaret Lemon, Administratrix, to vacate an assessment for paving Seventy-second street— A s [ 5 t[y—fourth Slrtecl e i E. M. Neville.
). “ . Ter - . 1 H 318 S '2 raca 1 assess o red. % ary L. parie | rder to vacate assessmen or‘_pavmg ev-
t.‘enxlml Term order affirming order of Special Term vac ating assessment entered = aitvieacond §iaet; beviech Eighth syane
In re Benjamin . Demming to vacate an assessment for paving Seventy-second street—General Term | and Hudson river 3 . Anderson & H.
order affirming order of Special Term vacating assessment entered. ¢ Daniel R. Kendall.... Notice of taxation of costs and intention to
In re Ralph Marsh to vacate an assessment for paving Seventy-second street—General Term order | issue excc"“““[“; m:mcrl ([’f I:Ct"lOﬂFlO Vi\]-
v . 3 . T . = K ate aSsSess g ste.
affirming order of Special Term vacating assessment entered. ‘ e g e el B T e R Johnson
In re Rowland N. Hazard to vacate an assessment for paving Seventy-second street--General Term “ Ons  Hindred _and . :
order affirming order ot Special Term vacating assessment entered. Twenty-fifth Street| [ . :
In re Robert S. Hone to vacate an assessment for paving Seventy-second street—General Term order M. E. Church | $102 & costs' Order for judgment for tax of 1878 <
ffirming order of Special Term vacating assessment entered. ’ George Lake 2,914 25 | Transcript of Judgment DA, Lexien, Iz

o ’ [
SCHEDULE ¢ C. Patrick V. Doyle 2,754 36 | «
SUITS AND SPECIAL PROCEEDINGS TRIED OR ARGUED.

Vin. H, Berrigan —Affirmed at General Term.
John Baird--Case finally submitted to the Referees. { John F Beechinor....| 2,801 44
““harles Green agst. John H. McCullough--Plaintiff examined before trial. - AWiliiats A b F
Michael O’Malley—Plaintiff examined before trial. IS 1Y Slen | s 36 |
Edwin ¥. Bowen--Argued at General Term. ‘ James H. Shute | 28
Louis Branda—Argued at General Term. ) i | ) ..; Py gy
Tenth National Bank— Argued at Court of Appeals. i o William Cauldwell...| 12,000 0o h’rth’s ""l\'[ll%"';‘ﬂrﬁtt\‘i'rl;:;\f,ﬂgt:\l:i‘:'j).m:l
John Gundeum vs. Catharine Gundeum—Motion to confirm referee’s report argued before Curtis, J. ary 1, 1872, and December 31, 1873 com-
Joseph W. Duryee—Trial begun before Potter J., and jury. ! plaint T. W. Pittman.
In re Eliza Chester to vacate assessment for underground drains, Eastern Boulevard—Motion to James Howell et n]l.(vs.
vacate submitted to Daniels, J., at Chambers. XI\I:::h\lII;h OHYEL[’L“C 1‘;';1
1 re Elizabeth and Joseph Orr, executors, to vacate assessment for underground drains, Eastern e R
Boulevard—Motion to vacate submitted to Daniels, J., at Chambers. for constructing the Riverside I)riwe,'bc:
re Alecia Dempsey to vacate assessment for underground drains, Eastern Boulevard —Motion to ll"‘;;Ulllilct\lfm)\;ii(:l:d and One Hundred M
vacate submitted to Danels, J" at Chambers. - “ William Openhym.... Order to vacate assessment for paving, etc., S s
re J. C. Cramer to vacate assessment for One Hundred and Fifty-second street sewer—Motion to One Hundred and Twenty-third street,
vacate submitted to Daniels, J., at Chambers. ) from New avenue to Eighth avenue ++ J. A. Deering.
re Stella West to vacate assessment for One Hundred and Fifty-second street sewer—Motion to ' Elizabeth Foley et al.. Ur“iﬁ:n:ﬁ e b P ft)r patving b
vacate submitted to Daniels, J., at Chambers. ) ’ N Matthiews & F:
re I. I. Stillings to vacate assessment for One Hundred and Fifty-second street sewer—Motion to ‘ Simon Rothschild Certificate and notice of costs in matter_of
vacate submitted to Daniels, J., at Chambers. petition to Yacate amessment for paving
re Isabella Garvey to vacate assessment for One Hundred and jFifty-second street sewer—Motion Patrick Kelly vs. Jacob Seventy-second street A. B. Johnson.
to vacate submitted to Daniels, J., at Chambers. atol | ead ~ the

re Frederick Steinle to vacate assessment for One Hundred and Fifty-second street sewer—Motion Mayor, etc For work and materials furnished on contract
to vacate submitted to Daniels, J., at Chambers. ‘l’,’u_*l\‘“‘ for la 7. H, McCarthy
re George H. Peck to vacate assessment for One Hundred and Fifty-second street sewer—NMotion ; T Watts de Paysterses Order to vacate assessment for regulating)|” arthy.
to vacate submitted to Daniels, J., at Chambers. 3 < etc., Broadway, from Thirty-second to
re Robert McCafferty to vacate assessment for One Hundred and Sixteenth street, Eastern _ Fifty-ninth'street.vcocvs cevsvoesonsas .+ ++ E. Coffin, Jr.
Boulevard—NMotion to vacate submitted to Daniels, J., at Chambers. Charles Johnson Order to vacate assessment for regulating,
c a- y Jes n 2 etc., Broadway, from ‘Thirty-second to
re Samuel Riker to vacate assessment for One Hundred and Sixteenth street, Eastern Boulevard — Fifty-ninth street
Motion to vacate submitted to Daniels, J‘, at Chambers. J Douglas Robinson. ... ()rdur'to vacate assessment fhr undgrground
re John H. Riker to vacate assessment for One Hundred and Sixteenth street, Eastern Boulevard— ll\f“:‘“{-“: f"z‘)‘“ (;‘;‘-‘ f'ill"l;lff“‘j“"‘ Seventy-
Motion to vacate submitted to Daniels, J., at Chambers, ‘l‘r‘ztt LR “T\,‘”:;(\b;_‘;hzch ty-third
Peo., William R. Roberts vs. Board ul: Assessors—Argued at General Term, Harlem river y J. Whalen,
In re John W. Quincy—Submitted at General Term. u Fanny M. Robinson. . Order to vacate assessment for underground
In re Catharine Hart—Motion to set aside order vacating assessment argued. drains, from One Hundred and Seventy-
N ” cov. Dlaiwif TR S oa et third to One Hundred and Eighty-third
George Pinckney—Plaintifi examined before trial. TR S o ”
< / > ” 2 ATy % > street, between Kingsbridge road and
WILLIAM C. WHITNEY, Counsel to the Corporation. Harlem river . “
= — A — : Henry C. Perley 7 A. H. Purdy.

|
James Goodall 2,871 71 |
|

For work and materials furnished for contract

- NI n IANCE . William H. Berrigan. - ] E. Sandford.
i Ji i1 INAL .
“ Robert Pettigrew and For bal d . i
- s ~ . 1 al her, adm’rs, etc. 6 6 or balance ue on contract ior grading
Abstract of transactions of the Department of Finance for the week ending nother, adm c | == Oréhard stieet, betwesn Ogden aid Ai:
‘l\[‘drC]l 20, 1880 : AeEBON AVENLIOS cvin o v v o35 s vitssrvyosesnss L. Johnston.
Deposits in the Treasury. ”x-]f“.‘ ,I‘t“mﬁlfﬁfl q”:mi
On account of the Sinking Fund.... .. coo. $41,042 18 M. E. Church 8g | Notice and transcript of judgment for costs... A. B. Johnson.
Ll City Treasury A 206,391 69 X
. - - William K. Hammond
Total vs. Thomas Shan-
otal. 2ok sialt eyt alerale o4 wreinie'e non and others, The
Mayor, etc Order to show cause on March 23, 1830, why
a receiver of $3,024 for building two
Four per cent. Bonds | cnginc-hou.susl for the city should not be
. T s % s appointed and an injunction order granted
Five per cent. Bonds . restraining the payment of gsoo of said
e o ) J. B. Leavitt,
John  McGuire vs.
Robert Boyd, The
Mayor, etc.,, and | .
others..... 5 | Consentand order to pay Frank Schiller the
amount found to be due him J. R, Steers, Jr.

| - .
Assessment Sales—Moneys Refunded 3 . Lizzie B. Allen Or((ljer B VReate :“(‘S"ﬁmemf(br u}::dm;igr\:)und
Bl B ¢ X ? | rains, between Seventy-fourth and Nine-
Boulevards, Roads and Avenues, Maintenance of . | ty-second streets and )E;_glnh and Tenth
Cleaning Markets 4 [ H. A. Shipman,
C .iicge of the City of New York. Frank S. Allen Ordcr‘to vacate assessment for underground
Coroners’ Salaries and Ex drains, between Seventy-fourth and Nine-
Con o ; S (’_ - "' oller’s Offc A ty-second streets and Eighth and Tenth
SleH gencies— —omptrollers L t ice o avenues
£ Department of Buildings . ... D 40 OO . | Newbold Lawrence .. Order to vacate assessment for underground|
Department of Public Works ‘ drains, between Seventy-third and Eighty-|
ik Lar Tiane tment | | first streets and First and Fifth avenues. ..
o . = 2k . Eliza Chester vev-vees | Order to vacate assessment for underground|
Croton Water Fund iee S drains, between Seventy-first and Seventy-
| fourth streets and Ninth avenue and Bou-

Croton Water Rent Refunding Account { ., Jevard

Dock Fund

Expense of Altering Map of the City, etc “ |William J. Boyhan ....| 2,105 16
Fire Department Fund. . . vaee =

For Making and Completing Maps, etc 8 37 s

For the Equipment and Furnishing of the Building of the Metropolitan Museum of Art 58 - e CONFRACIMBELIEIER D,
Free Floating Baths, elc. .. 73 ] | |

29 NO. CONTRACT. DEPARTMENT. | NAMES OF CONTRACTORS. DESCRIPTION OF WORK.

R 47
Interest on the City Debt 2 o
Judgments ? ‘z' 57 59 | 4814 [Feb. 6, 18%0. ) R
J ! . »437 43 | James Curran Steam heating and ventilating apparatus
Lamps and Gas. . 8,322 51 [ for a_water-closet tower at Bellevue
Laying Croton Pipes 946 67 | 4815 J 3 % Hggsplwl.d'l'omtli. 3790.r ;
ai . S | ames McLaughlin...... ... umbing and gas-fitting for water-closet
Maintenance and Government of I 2,434 42 tower at Bellevue Hospital. Total,

2 ; . 47 10 | 816 $1,860. N

Manhattan Square, Improvement of . T n 930 00 Furnishing 215,000 feet lumber. Total,
Maps of the Twenty-third and Twenty-fourth Wards % 2 45 | 4817 i $4,874.50. :
New York Catholic Protectory 16,628 58 | o o . Fichu g 200 haps af oofln e md.
New York Infant Asylum . 3,753 b9 | ¥ BT i s TR T el g« L 0P
New York Infirmary for Women and Children 175 00 2,500 Hards cotton jeans, 1,000 yards
New York State Homeeopathic Asylum for the Insane e 1,243 18 white flannel, 5,coo yards Canton flan-
New York State Lunatic Asylum 215 77 Ak armo yenh, “,"3,22“5;,3‘;" o
Nursery and Child’s Hospital. . . : 8,389 41 Charities and Correc- duck. Total, §2,606.
Pnntmi, . 2,467 70 .| H. K. & F. B. Thurber & Co, Furnishing 12,000 Ibs. dairy butter. Total,

u

Public Buildings—Construction and Repairs. .. 3,364 o1 Charities and Correc- $2,727.60.
: Py . i = BON..vevveens aues| A E. Bowns.............. Furnishing 3,coo tons white ash stove
Public Charities and Correction eI g2 31,098 77 9 ucoal, 93.7% per mn.s "l“,o!‘nl $11,280.

Public Instruction. .. ... A . 2,850 21 Docks o vee e oe .| John B. Devlin............. Building a rip-rap embankment, a rubble
Removing Obstructions in Streets and Avenues. ... .. ol 391 40 wall, and a _wooden platform, from
Rents o R 250 00 | Sixtieth to Sixty-first streets, East
Repairing and Renewal of Pipes, Stop-cocks, et | G S, Katmate, tr/4.

painng an newal ol ripes, Stop-cocks, etc e EERRTE March 10, '80| Public Works (special)| Gilbers Palmer............. Fencing vacant lots on west side Eighth
Repairs and Renewal of Pavements |  avenue, from One Hundred and
Roads and Avenues, Maintenance of, and Sprinkling |  Seventh to One Hundred and Fif-

|

|

Cum‘Pleas.‘ George A, Hoyt

Seventh Regiment, Purchase qf Furniture and Fixtures . Public Works special Fer::ienng%mos&m; si :Béighth
Sewers— Repairing and Cleaning : avenue, from One Hundred and
Street Improvement Fund Tenth to g‘ne Hundred and Fifteenth
Street Improvements above Fifty-ninth street ; : ; . Streets. Estimate, §ass.20,

Supplies }c))r and Cleaning Public Offices. . ... Eisine A TP & 4 l.elal‘se“::gth ltre:!k::::;l 23:, gx.ds'ﬁ:zﬂ

Surveying, Laying out, etc., Twenty-third and T to New avenues, and south side from
Water.meter Fund. .. ‘ By e Eighth to Ninth avenues. Estimate,
12,




MarcH 25, 1880.

THE CITY RECORD.

NAME OF CLAIMANT, AMOUNT, NATURE OF CLAIM. ATTORNEY.

Meyer Butzel,Henry Lcwis.’ |
_roseph Blumenthal | $46,571 45 } For amount of costs, charges, etc., as Commissioners of
| Estimate and assessment in the matter of opening|
One Hundred and Thirty-eighth street, and other|
streets in Twenty-third Ward, taxed March 6,
Robert Pettigrew and an- 188
other, administrators. ... 5,655 69 | For payment of certificate No. 2 of Department of Pub-|
| lic Parks, for amount due on contract for grading|
Orchard street, from Ogden avenue to Andurson'
avenue, Twenty-third Ward
For repayment of amount in excess of that reduced for{
assessment for sewers in Eighty-eighth street, be-|
tween Second and Third avenues, and in Ninety-|
first street, between Second and Fourth avenues,
(first demand . l
For repayment of the amount of assessment fo ers|
in Eighty-eighth street, between Second and Third}
avenues, and in Ninety-first street, between Sccond‘
and Fourth avenues, in excess of the amount as|
reduced (first demand
619 75 | For repayment of the amount of assessment for sewers
| in Eighty-eighth street, between Second and Third
| avenuss, and in Ninety-first street, between Second |
‘ and Fourth avenues, in excess of the amount as re- .
| duced by proceedings /first demand T. F. Neville.
Demand for payment of costs of appeal, and also of the|
| judgment, in said matter E. Sandford.
233 52 | Demand for payment of costs in matter of Isaac Lun-
| ney vs. The Mayor, etc wevees| Jo A.Deering,
370 | For damages by reason of horse falling in hole in pave-|
[ ment in front of No. €11 Hudson street. ........... l
2,042 85 1 Claim and demand for salary as a member of the Fire!
{ Department, from December 10, 1874, to May 24,
| J. K. Furlong.

L. Johnston,
George Kober

T. F. Neville,
Bernard Maloney

T. F. Neville.
John F. Monks

William H. Berrigan 128 79

James A. Deering, assignee. |
Richard Fleming
Francis McGinley.
William S. and Charles A. | 1877
Washburn..............| 6,303 oo | For loss and damage sustained by being prohibi
use of pier at foot of East Twenty-second street, by
city authorities, in April, 187 |
For labor and services rendered on contract for regu-

lating, grading, etc., Eleventh avenue, north ot One
Hundred and Fifty-fifth street

James Maloy vs. Michael N. S. Brewster.

Noonan 24 !
|

Opening of Proposals.

March 18. The Comptroller attended the opening of proposals at the Department of Public
Charities and Correction for furnishing groceries, dry goods, crockery, lumber, lime, fittings, hard-
ware, oils, etc., for the use of said Department.

Return of Proposal.

March 17. Proposal of Moran & Armstrong, for mason work for west wing to Insane Asylum,
Ward’s Island, returned to the Department of Public Chanties and Correction for action on the pro-
posed substitution of Gustavus Isaacs as a surety thereon in the place of Eleazer S. Vaughan, origin-
ally offered.

Approval of Surelies.

The Comptroller approved of the adequacy and sufficiency of the sureties on the following
proposals, viz. :
March 18. Forlmason work required in building a west wing to Insane Asylum on Ward’s
Island.
Moran & Armstrong, 439 East Fifty-seventh street, Principals.
John Nesbit, Thirty-seventh street and First avenue, | SaEitn.
Gustavus Isaacs, 135 East Nineteenth street, } SRR,

March 19. For furnishing 1,200 barrels Irish potatoes, for use of the Department of Public
Charities and Correction.
Charles P. Woodworth & Co., 22 Fulton street, Principals.
W. P. Whitson, 177 Fort Green place, Brooklyn, | et
Francis Vogel, 405 Carlton avenue, Brooklyn, {° s

March 19. For furnishing 5,000 gallons molasses, 5,000 gallons syrup, 12,000 pounds dairy
butter, 200 boxes (halves) sardines, for use ot the Department of Public Charities
Correction.
H. K. & F. B. Thurber, & Co., 116 Reade street, Principals.
W. A. Parshall, 135 West Twenty-first street, Sureti
Thomas H. Love, Westfield, N. J., f Ly

March 19. For furnishing 3,000 barrels of flour, for use of the Department of Public Charities
Correction.
S. T. Willets & Co., 50 Harrison street, Principals.
Lloyd I. Seaman, 147 West Thirteenth street, | Gitketies
Thomas Hart, 485 West Twenty-second street, | = .

March 19. For furnishing 500 barrels extra wheat flour, for use of the Department of Public
Charities and Correction.
H. K. & F. B. Thurber & Co., 116 Reade street, Principals.
W. A. Parshall, 135 West Twenty-first street,

Thomas H. Love, Westfield, N. J., Sureties.

JOHN KELLY, Comptroller.

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC CHARITIES AND
CORRECTION.

DALy MEETINGS, MARCH 8 TO 13, 1880.

Communications Recetved.

¥rom Penitentiary—

List of prisoners received during week ending March 6, 1880. Males, 27 ; females, 6. On
file.

List of prisoners to be discharged from March 14 to 20, 1880. Transmitted to Prison Asso-
ciation.

From N. Y. City Asylum for Insane, Ward’s Island—History of 5 patients received during
week ending March 6, 1880. On file.

From City Prison—Amount of fines received during week ending March 6, 1880, $245. On
file.

From Lunatic Asylum, Blackwell’s Island—History of 6 patients received during week ending
March 13, 1880. On file.

Appointments.

March 8. Annie McLeran, Attendant, Branch Lunatic Asylum.
9. William Merrick, Nlﬁht Orderly, Bellevue Hospital.
1. {ghsezph Muﬁ)h % NigNt Orderly, Bellevue Hospital.
11. Elizabeth M. I-’Iull, urse, Charity Hospital.
11. John Vaughn, Attendant, N. Y. City Asylum for Insane.
11. John Higgins, Attendant, N. V. City Asylum for Insane.
11. William White, Attendant, N. Y. City Asylum for Insane.
13. Walter H. Burden, Attendant, Randall’s Island Hospital.

Resignations.
Thomas Rautigan, Nixht Orderly, Bellevue Hospital.
ttendant, Randall’s Island Hospital.
JOSHUA PHILLIPS,

March g.
13. Lawrence J. Hanlon,

Secretary.

METEOROLOGICAL OBSERVATORY

OF THE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC PARKS,
CENTRAL PARK, NEW YORK.

Longitude 73° 57’ 58" W. Height of Instruments above the Ground,
53 feet ; above the Sea, 97 feet.

Latitude 40° 45’ 58" N.

- e

¥BSTRACT OF REGISTERS FROM SELF-RECORDING INSTRUMENTS
For the Week Ending March 20, 1880.

Barometer,

i
|

|
|
|
(|
|
[

MAXIMUM.

-
>
2
N
L]
=

MINIMUM.
DATE.

1
|
|

g.

MARCH.

to
Freezin

to
Freezing.

Height.
Heght. |

Observed
Height
Reduced
to
Freezing.
Observed
Reduced
to
Freezing.
Observed
Reduced
Reduced
to
Freezing
Observed
Height.
Reduced |

| Observed

r
| —

Sunday, 14 [30.102 3&098 ;29.930 29.910 (30.022 (] /\‘.\I.‘::g.g30‘

N
=)
o

]

| ‘ |
‘ 29.999i 30.002
Monday, 15 [30.134 30.x25;>;04 3«).:)901 30.105 |(30. [ 30. 4)/\.\[_‘30.1:\66

|
0 A.M. (29,632 29.

30.009 |30.1 16 046

\ { ‘ |
luesday, 16 [20.88829.876 E:zg. | 29.648 |20.712| 29.697 | 29.740 |3 614

Wednesday, 17 (29.850| 29.841 [29.972| 29.949 30.112| 30.7105 | 29.965 [30.150 30. 12 P.M.|29.724| 20.704

|
7A MA‘29.934“ 29.911 |

| |
0 A.M. 29,510/ 29.

Thursday, 18 !30.202 29.997 | 39.102 [30.202 30.200

J

30.209 .30.120ll 30.100 |30.020
| [ [
Friday, 19 129.808] 29.793 (29.612| 29.603 29.610/ 29.601 } 29.666 |29.934| 29.91¢

ABHI 29.78s5 'zg.ﬁz;‘ 29.788 1 29.776 |29.

i ‘ |

Saturday, 20 (29.77 824/ 29.801 | 12 r.\l.izg.(»;.;

29.756 izg

Mean for the week..cociooreesnnsannses wasesessesensssesesnes 29.908 inches.
Maximum at o A. M., March 14 L
Minimum at 5 p. M, March rg .501

Range 2

Thermometers,

MAxIMuMm.

|3
| = |

DATE.

MARCH.

Dry Bulb
Wet Bulb.
I_)ry‘ Bulb
Wet Bulb.

Dry Bulb.

| Dry Bulb.

ot il e
| | 5 | |
Sunday, 14 37 | 36 34-3[3%-7 38

Monday, 15 |38 35 (35. 0

Tuesday, 6 | 3 13434

39

34.0(34.0

|
Wednesday, 17 | : 30 33.331.3 38 |

Thursday, 18 |34 33.0 30,0] 38

32.6/32.6/ 37 | 12 M.

[ | [
Saturday, 20 41 /40.0 38.3i 47| 5P.M.
| |

Friday, 19 4 |32

Dry Bulb,
Mean for the week..coesivaneaccsnaranns «¢ 34.7 degrees...
Maximum for the week, at 5 P.M., 20th..... 47. “ at 8 p.m., 20th.
Minimum i 5¢ 6 A.m., 18th.... 24. “ at 6 a.m., 18th,
Range & 5s

DIrRECTION. Verocrry N MiLes. Force v Pounps PER SQUARE kooT.

DATE.
pos Distance
for the |7 A.m. 2 P.M.{g P. M.| Max.
Day. | ‘

|
|
MARCH. 9P M. ‘

Sunday, T4 oo | 34 139 2.15 A, M,

Monday, 15.... | { 21 8o 8.30 A. M.

16440 86 32 167

260

l'uesday,
Wednesday, 17.... \ 97 81

7 A M,
4 P. M,

Chursday, 18.... 27 45 128 9.50 P.M.

Friday, 10.4es 48 33 126 4-50P. M,

Saturday, 20....] W 40 62 108

Distance traveled during the week....coovevevererenasenerasss 1,008 miles.
Maximum force fa: B o p ol ngmas S rnmn s s it s s RO POURGE,

Hygrometer, Clouds. Rain and Snow.

RELA-
TIVE
Humi-
DITY.

CLEAR, o.
OVERCAST, 10.

ForcE oF

Vizos DepTH OF RAIN AND SNOW IN INCHES,

-
©
-
&

:i : ..f E—

H. M.

Sunday, 14! .167 « 10 10 0 AM. 2 AM. 2.00]
Monday, 15 .162 8 Cu. 8 Cu.
Tuesday, 16.188 10 10

Wednesday,17|.162 2 Cu. 8 Cu.
Thursday, 18 .123 6 Cir, Cu. " e
Friday, 19, .196

Saturday, ao|.no4

11.15 P.M. 12P.M. | 0.45

0 AM. 3PM. [15.00| .

sassan ressas “ees

o
Hazy.
.18z 10 10

Hazy.
3Ci:."(".‘u. 8 Cu.

16.00 1.

|

Total amount of water {0r the Weekesssessessensessesrosssssesssscsassesssasessss 2,04 incChes,

DANIEL DRAPER, Directcr.

8 AM. 12 P.M.

.186|.244 8.15 P.M, 9P.M. | 0.45' .04













	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

